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Winter Series 2003-04: Overall Results Race #1

Bib #
176
2007
157
221
109
78
96
2010
2012
164
179
187
236
202
145
180
183
231
216
194
1441
107
156
204
2005
244
2011
94
224
2019
254
148
55
169
222
217
149
2006
2018
58
205
159
209

Lname
Messner
Perez
Betts
Kohler
Lance
Marshall
Messenheimer
Preugschat
Swanson
Larpenter
Schutt
Wirth
Gobena
Hubhtala
McDowell
Douglas-Tesch
Nietmann
Whitespin
Dorsey
Kore
Roberts
Skartvedt
Hudson
Ruiz
Rasor
Edick
Branson
Wolfe
Howell
Burdo
Nakata
Oberholser
Rasp
DeBoer
Litzinger

-

Van Swearingen
Caulley

Johnson

Allison
Seamster
Hinckley
Villeneuve
Wellington

Fname
Matt
Matt
Derry
Leif
Dave
Dustin
Dave
Corey
Chris
David
Ryan
Derek
Araya
Petri
Bruce
Jesse
Spencer
David
Ryan
Daniel
Jake
Niko
James
Michael
Jeremy
Andy
Devin
Justin
Robinson
Bryan
Greg
Kevin
Neil
Eric
Alex
Garrett
Evan
Dave
Michael
Scott
Matt
Denis
Daniel

Div
M30
Single
MHS
M19
M19
M19
M19
Single
Single
M19
MHS
MHS
MHS
M40
M30
MHS
MI15
M40
MHS
MI19
MHS
MHS
MHS
M19
Single
MHS
Single
M15
M40
Single
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
M15
MHS
Single
Single
M19
M19
M40
M30

Time

9.45.11

9.51.84

10.01.62
10.13.14
10.20.72
10.21.99
10.23.38
10.26.23
10.31.60
10.33.51

10.39.27
10.39.78
10.45.15
10.45.58
10.47.29
10.50.06
10.51.67
10.54.31

10.57.86
10.58.90
11.00.17
11.00.53
11.01.03
11.02.76
11.03.26
11.04.55
11.05.57
11.12.44
11.14.63
11.18.34
11.19.05
11.19.60
11.20.49
11.21.10
11.21.95
11.22.46
11.26.88
11.27.22
11.29.54
11.30.66
11.31.11
11.32.41
11.34.76



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
33
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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227
177
189
2009
143
142
203
163
108
2002
223
214
208
230
178
2008
237
193
166
220
150
79
170
99
110
206
241
63
116
243
174
146
113
188
153
147
56
74
184
54
62
68
69
195

Helm
Doyle
Houck
Ricaurte
Cutforth
Rexach
Klingman
Rowley
Swenson
Betts -
daPonte
Lee

Joyce
Paddock
Martin-Morris
Jaeger

Yi

English
Muto
Condon
Anderberg
Herwig
Byron
Conley
Adams
Ball
Daligeon
Easterson
Zyskowski
Osborn
Kills Right
Gonia
Meno
Radford
Massingill
Parker
Rasp
Allemann
Nietmann
Rasp

Ting
Chandler-Brown
Gier
Graham

Justin
Sean
Steven
Jonathan
Tyler
Mike
J.D.
John
Paul
Dillon
Drake
Brian
Regina
Randy
Kyle
Andy
Jun

Dan
Paul
David
Mike
Russ
Mitchell
Brent
Alec
Chris
Erika
Noah
Jerry
Gregory
Estelle
Ben
Geoff
Eric
Guy
Josh
Kiel
William
Lindsey
Geoffrey
Harrison
Devon
Mick
Allison

MI15
MHS
MI15
Single
MHS
MHS
M40
M40
M30
Single
MI15
M19
F40

- M30

MHS
Single
M19
M19
M50
MHS
M40
M350
M15
MHS
M15
MHS
F19
Mi14
M50
MI19
FHS
MHS
M19
MI5
M15
MHS
M15
M40
FHS
M40
MHS
MI5
MHS
FHS

11.35.70
11.36.03
11.37.54
11.42.32
11.45.52
11.46.23
11.51.09
11.53.30
11.55.20
11.57.14
11.58.00
11.58.72
12.00.05
12.03.16
12.03.50
12.03.80
12.05.01
12.05.95
12.07.10
12.07.91
12.09.12
12.14.91
12.23.85
12.25.06
12.26.04
12.27.33
12.28.65
12.31.03
12.31.50
12.33.28
12.35.30
12.37.24
12.37.59
12.40.48
12.40.82
12.42.99
12.51.82
12.52.98
12.55.99
12.59.33
13.02.75
13.06.47
13.08.87
13.09.75



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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242
228
111
171
210
66
71
213
238
160
2022
229
97
197
151
207
165
200
155
90
84
83
60
233
211
102
87
61
105
167
158
234
235
77
112
226
120
191
2016
2017
247
172
173
215

Bisignano
McCoy
Meno
Byron
Woolley
Slupski
Stevenson
Wingate
Sato
Villeneuve
Couret
Roosen
Bradford
Eidsmoe
Anderberg
Anderson
Bridges
Bali
Fraser
Newbold
Newman
Wilson
Kilpatric
Gray
O'Friel
Clark
Stuart
Balazic
Pence
Schwerdtefger
Hellman
Torres
Torres
Van Norman
Meno
Brown
Bushong
Ball

Jones
Jones
Contreras
Alfaro
Lee
Nelson

Catherine
Carlie
Ryan
Michael
Melissa
Vincent
Paul
Matthew
Koichi
Nathan
Marty
Charles
Timothy
Mike
Lisa
Beth
Jessica
Eric
Alice
Brad
Jennifer
Nicole
Dan
Patrick
Michael
Zachary
Mandy
Cameron
Bruce
Katrina
Clifford
Blake
Louis
Stacey
Don
Scott
Eric
Laurie
Sandra
Rik
Serenity
Martin
Alissa
Phyllis

F15
F15
M19
M30
F30
M40
M40
M30
M15
M15
Single
M30
M40
MHS
HS
F19
FHS
M14
F19
MI5
F19
F15
M50
M50
M40
MHS
F19
M15
M40
F19
M14
M15
M30
F30
M50
M40
M30
F40
Single
Single
FHS
M19
F19
F50

13.10.74
13.11.28
13.14.14
13.23.87
13.27.42
13.29.05
13.30.12
13.31.08
13.32.39
13.33.88
13.34.23
13.35.69
13.36.87
13.43.69
13.48.19
13.52.91
13.54.17
13.56.46
13.57.43
13.57.91
13.59.38
14.01.77
14.02.31
14.06.96
14.13.52
14.15.04
14.17.06
14.21.82
14.24.32
14.29.71
14.31.17
14.31.65
14.32.19
14.34.64
14.40.98
14.42.38
14.43.19
14.47.80
14.50.25
14.50.80
14.53.37
14.57.16
14.59.91
15.07.81



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
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246
98
134
2025
67
52
119
212
101
196
201
162
51
118
190
91
199
2023
2013
141
2004
65
75
198
168
185
240
2020
232
186
53
64
161
100
225
175
2015
219
218
192
248
182
2021
106

Roberts
Conley
Darrow
Murray
Ellingson
Eland
Clark
Chang
Clark
Hendrix
Field
Van-Dalen
Eland
Doyle
Hendrix
Newbould
Ball
Bisignano
Rice
Lukezic
Rice
Mesaros
Blatchford
Dean
Murphy
Alfaro
Evans
Bisignano
McCann
Wilkinson
Stoddard
Mesaros
Townsend
Conley
Howell
Hay
Daniels
Condon
Condon
Marquart
Roberts
Daugherty
Herman
Dwyer

Jim
Steve
Cathenne
Ryan
Linda
Kayla
K
Deborah
Natalie
Don
Elbert
Turtle
Carol
Deirdre
Erin
Eric
Neil
Janet
Lila
Rich
Paul
Thomas
John
Roger
Christina
Marco
Molly
Anna
Mike
Bob
Neal
Anne
Ray
Cheri
Eugenie
Chris
Lisa
Andrew
Stephen
Fran
Donna
Ann
Anne
Sara

M40
M40
F30
Single
F40
M14
M40
F19
F19
M40
M60
MLH
F40
F30
F15
M40
M40
Single
Single
M40
Single
M50
M40
Mé60
F19
MLH
F15
Single
MLH
M50
M60
FHS
MLH
F30
FHS
M30
Single
M15
M40
F60
F30
F50
Single
F19

15.38.26
15.39.43
15.41.22
15.52.98
15.54.64
15.55.32
15.58.90
16.00.85
16.08.38
16.08.72
16.09.91
16.13.11
16.18.39
16.24.72
16.27.20
16.28.90
16.32.03
16.37.11
16.41.05
16.42.12
16.42.50
16.43.14
16.44.60
16.50.76
16.54.50
16.57.79
17.07.46
17.13.20
17.18.24
17.27.36
17.31.02
17.56.75
18.00.85
18.24.07
18.46.46
19.41.39
19.44.78
20.08.80
20.08.44
20.16.20
20.42.05
20.59.25
21.46.89
21.47.57



176
177
178
179
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104

103

114
2024

Conrad
Howard
Dwyer
Murray

Nick
Christiann
Patrick
Steve

M19

F40

MSOo
Single

21.48.14
22.13.85
22.1431
29.08.09



Pl
88
89
109
137
146

70

103
106
108
114
117
130
139
140
156
175

92

121
134
145
165
172

56

125
136
144
177

131
173

171

74
82
87
102
104
128
163

Winter Series 2003-04:

Bib #
242
228

83
52
190

241
207
155
84
87
167
173
212
101
168
106

210
77
134
118
100
248

208
191
67
51

103

215
182

192

174
184
195
151
165
247
64

Lname
Bisignano
McCoy
Wilson
Eland
Hendrix

Daligeon
Anderson
Fraser
Newman
Stuart

Schwerdtefger

Lee
Chang
Clark
Murphy
Dwyer

Woolley
Van Norman
Darrow
Doyle
Conley
Roberts

Joyce
Ball
Ellingson
Eland
Howard

Nelson

Daugherty

Marquart

Kills Right
Nietmann
Graham
Anderberg
Bridges
Contreras
Mesaros

Divisions, Race #1

Fname
Catherine
Carlie
Nicole
Kayla
Erin

Erika
Beth
Alice
Jennifer
Mandy
Katrina
Alissa
Deborah
Natalie
Christina
Sara

Melissa
Stacey
Cathenne
Deirdre
Cheri
Donna

Regina
Laurie
Linda
Carol
Christiann

Phyllis
Ann

Fran

Estelle
Lindsey
Allison
Lisa
Jessica
Serenity
Anne

Div
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19
F19

F30
F30
F30
F30
F30
F30

F40
F40
F40
F40
F40

F50
F50

F60

FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS
FHS

Time
13.10.74
13.11.28
14.01.77
15.55.32
16.27.20

12.28.65
13.52.91
13.57.43
13.59.38
14.17.06
14.29.71
14.59.91
16.00.85
16.08.38
16.54.50
21.47.57

13.27.42
14.34.64
15.41.22
16.24.72
18.24.07
20.42.05

12.00.05
14.47.80
15.54.64
16.18.39
22.13.85

15.07.81
20.59.25

20.16.20

12.35.30
12.55.99
13.09.75
13.48.19
13.54.17
14.53.37
17.56.75



Winter Series 2003-04: Divisions, Race #1

166 225  Howell Eugenie FHS 18.46.46
17 183  Nietmann Spencer Mi15 10.51.67
28 94 Wolfe Justin M15 11.12.44
36 217  Van Swearingen Garrett Mt1s 11.22.46
44 227  Helm Justin Mi15 11.35.70
46 189  Houck Steven M15 11.37.54
54 223  daPonte Drake Mi15 11.58.00
66 170 Byron Mitchell M15 12.23.85
68 110  Adams = Alec MI15 12.26.04
71 63 Easterson Noah Mi15 12.31.03
77 188  Radford Eric Mi5 12.40.48
78 153  Massingill Guy MIi5 12.40.82
80 56 Rasp Kiel Mi5 12.51.82
85 68 Chandler-Brown Devon Mi5 13.06.47
96 238  Sato Koichi M15 13.32.39
97 160  Villeneuve Nathan M15 13.33.88
105 200  Ball Eric M15 13.56.46
107 90 Newbold Brad M15 13.57.91
115 61 Balazic Cameron M15 14.21.82
118 158  Hellman Clifford Mi15 14.31.17
119 234  Torres Blake M15 14.31.65
169 219  Condon Andrew Mi15 20.08.80
4 221  Kohler Leif M19 10.13.14
5 109  Lance Dave M19 10.20.72
6 78 Marshall Dustin M19 10.21.99
7 96 Messenheimer Dave M19 10.23.38
10 164  Larpenter David M19 10.33.51
20 194 Kore Daniel Mi19 10.58.90
24 204  Ruiz Michael M19 11.02.76
40 58 Seamster Scott M19 11.30.66
41 205  Hinckley Matt M19 11.31.11
55 214 Lee Brian M19 11.58.72
60 237  Yi Jun M19 12.05.01
61 193  English Dan M19 12.05.95
73 243 QOsborn Gregory Mi9 12.33.28
76 113 Meno Geoff M19 12.37.59
90 111 Meno Ryan M19 13.14.14
129 172 Alfaro Martin M19 14.57.16
176 104  Conrad Nick M19 21.48.14
1 176  Messner Matt M30 9.45.11

15 145 McDowell Bruce M30 10.47.29



15

43

52

57

91

95

99
120
124
167

14
18
29
42
50
51
64
81
83
93
94
100
112
116
123
132
133
138
141
147
148
151
154
170

62
65
72
110
111
122
153
161
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145
209
108
230
171
213
229
235
120
175

202
231
224
159
203
163
150
74
54
66
71
97
211
105
226
246
98
119
196
91
199
141
75
218

166
79
116
60
233
112
65
186

McDowell
Wellington
Swenson
Paddock
Byron
Wingate
Roosen
Torres
Bushong
Hay

Huhtala
Whitespin
Howell
Villeneuve
Klingman
Rowley
Anderberg
Allemann
Rasp
Slupski
Stevenson
Bradford
O'Friel
Pence
Brown
Roberts
Conley
Clark
Hendrix
Newbould
Ball
Lukezic
Blatchford
Condon

Muto
Herwig
Zyskowski
Kilpatric
Gray
Meno
Mesaros
Wilkinson

Bruce
Daniel
Paul
Randy
Michael
Matthew
Charles
Louis
Eric

Chris

Petri
David
Robinson
Denis
J.D.
John
Mike
William
Geoffrey
Vincent
Paul
Timothy
Michael
Bruce
Scott
Jim
Steve

K

Don
Eric
Neil
Rich
John
Stephen

Paul
Russ
Jerry
Dan
Patrick
Don
Thomas
Bob

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

10.47.29
11.34.76
11.55.20
12.03.16
13.23.87
13.31.08
13.35.69
14.32.19
14.43.19
19.41.39

10.45.58
10.54.31
11.14.63
11.32.41
11.51.09
11.53.30
12.09.12
12.52.98
12.59.33
13.29.05
13.30.12
13.36.87
14.13.52
14.24.32
14.42.38
15.38.26
15.39.43
15.58.90
16.08.72
16.28.90
16.32.03
16.42.12
16.44.60
20.08.44

12.07.10
12.14.91
12.31.50
14.02.31
14.06.96
14.40.98
16.43.14
17.27.36



178

142
155
162

11
12
13
16
19
21
22
23
26
31
32
33
34
35
37
45
48
49
58
63
67
69
75
79
84
86
101
113

143
157
160
164
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114

201
198
53

157
179
187
236
180
216
1441
107
156
244
254
148
55
169
222
149
177
143
142
178
220
99
206
146
147
62
69
197
102

162
185
232
161

Dwyer

Field
Dean
Stoddard

Betts
Schutt
Wirth
Gobena

Douglas-Tesch )

Dorsey
Roberts
Skartvedt
Hudson
Edick
Nakata
Oberholser
Rasp
DeBoer
Litzinger
Caulley
Doyle
Cutforth
Rexach
Martin-Morris
Condon
Conley
Ball
Gonia
Parker
Ting
Gier
Eidsmoe
Clark

Van-Dalen
Alfaro
McCann
Townsend

- ") )
,\ % 4.,‘%&\\&; \/ 3

J

Patrick

Elbert
Roger
Neal

Derry
Ryan
Derek
Araya
Jesse
Ryan
Jake
Niko
James
Andy
Greg
Kevin
Neil
Eric
Alex
Evan
Sean
Tyler
Mike
Kyle
David
Brent
Chris
Ben
Josh
Harrison
Mick
Mike
Zachary

Turtle
Marco
M
Ray

\\ C‘LL’L

M50

M60
M60
M60

MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS
MHS

MLH
MLH
MLH
MLH

22.1431

16.09.91
16.50.76
17.31.02

10.01.62
10.39.27
10.39.78
10.45.15
10.50.06
10.57.86
11.00.17
11.00.53
11.01.03
11.04.55
11.19.05
11.19.60
11.20.49
11.21.10
11.21.95
11.26.88
11.36.03
11.45.52
11.46.23
12.03.50
12.07.91
12.25.06
12.27.33
12.37.24
12.42.99
13.02.75
13.08.87
13.43.69
14.15.04

16.13.11
16.57.79
17.18.24
18.00.85



